
DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Saturday 1/28/23 Lorena* Home Varsity 12:00

Tuesday 1/31/23 Rosebud-Lott* Away Varsity 6:00

Saturday 2/4/23 Malakoff* Away Varsity 10:00

Monday 2/6/23 West* Away Varsity 5:00

Friday 2/10/22 New Waverly* Away Varsity 5:30

Tuesday 2/14/23 Madisonville Home JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00

Thursday - 

Saturday 

2/16/23-           

2/18/23 Hillsboro Tournament Away Varsity TBA

Tuesday 2/21/23 Valley Mills Away JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00

Thursday - 

Saturday 

2/23/23 &           

2/25/23 Whitehouse/Tyler Legacy Away Varsity TBA

Tuesday 2/28/23 Centerville Home JV/Varsity 4:30/6:00

Thursday - 

Saturday 

3/2/23 &          

3/4/23 Franklin Tournament Away Varsity TBA

Tuesday 3/7/23 Groesbeck Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Friday 3/10/23 Fairfield Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 3/14/23 Mexia Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Thursday 3/16/23 Buffalo Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 3/21/23 Westwood Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Friday 3/24/23 Franklin Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 3/28/23 Elkhart Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Friday 3/31/23 Groesbeck Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 4/4/23 Fairfield Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Thursday 4/6/23 Mexia Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 4/11/23 Buffalo Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Friday 4/14/23 Westwood Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Tuesday 4/18/23 Franklin Away JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

Friday 4/21/23 Elkhart^^ Home JV/Varsity 5:00/7:00

*Scrimmage

Head Coach: Keith Ryno Athletic Director: Zach Linscomb

Asst. Coach: Derek Tyler Principal: Monte Shields

2023 Teague
Lady Lions Softball Schedule

Asst. Coach: Alicia Lipscomb Superientendant: Chris Skinner

^^ Senior NightDistrict Game


